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*O’Donnell, Terrence
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-2574
Email:anorris@dickinson-wright.com

ATTORNEY
McDonnell, Matthew C.
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400
Columbus,Ohio 43215
Phone:614-591-5461
Email:mmcdonnell@dickinsonwright.com

*Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA
65 ESTATE ST STE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

PARTY OF RECORD
Grover Hill Wind, LLC

17-1099-EL-BGA
NORTHWEST OHIO WIND LLC 
2/17/2022
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ATTORNEY
ATTORNEYPARTY OF RECORD
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*Pirik, Christine M.T. 
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street 
Suite 2400

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8112
Email:Adam.Bargar@puco.ohio.gov

GREENWICH,CT 06830
EmaihSTARWOODENERGYGROUP.COM

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7707
Email:Ray.Strom@puc.state.oh.us

*Vorys, William V Mr.
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-744-2936
Fax:248-433-7274
Email:wvorys@dickinsonwright.com

2/10/22, 12:42 PM

591 WEST PUTMAN AVE

*Strom, Raymond W. 
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad St.

*Bargar, Adam 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St

*Allwein, Christopher J. Mr. 
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter, LPA
65 East State Street
Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 462-5400
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:callwein@keglerbrown.com



2/10/22, 12:42 PM

none

none

none

none

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.MilIer@puc.state.oh.us

* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11 th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Miller, Vesta R XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXDO
NOT SEND
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Service Notice For Case: 17-1099-EL-BGA 

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851 
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

*Smith, Adam C. Mr.
Northwest Ohio Wind, LLC (f/k/a Trishe Wind Ohio,
One Energy Plaza, EPl 1-201
Jackson,MI 49201
Phone;517-788-0684
Fax:517-788-2470
Email: Adam.Smith@cmsenergy.com

*Milam, Amy M.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256
Fax:(614) 246-8656
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
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280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383
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COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258


